 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Robertshaw's DT-700 Series Pilot Temperature Controllers
provide accurate, dependable temperature control when used
with various final control elements such as valves, switches,
dampers, air motors, etc. in pneumatic control systems. Such
systems, depending on relative action of pilot and final
control element, may control either heating or cooling or both

Closes Opens Closes Opens
 4
HOW TO ORDER
Specify:
1. FulTrol model number (See model Ident.)
2. Quantity
3. Temperature Range
4. Control action (Direct- or Reverse-acting)
5. Operating pressure
6. Supply medium
7. Corrosive conditions, if any
8. Accessories
9. Invoicing and Shipping instructions.
Q-2501 (9/72)                              Printed in U.S.A.